E2100
FREQUENCY INVERTER
cUL/UL Certification valid for 0.4kW-185kW/0.5HP-245HP
0.2kW-400kW/0.3HP-540HP
Remarks:
1.For 3-phase 460V, 30kw and below - braking unit is standard.

Structure
Code
     External Dimension
       [A×B(B1)×H] mm
    Mounting
Size (W×L) mm
Mounting
     Bolt Cooling Mode Remarks
E2100-0002S2       0.2/0.3 1.5 E1
80×135(142)×138(153) 70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
1-phase
230V plastic
housing
E2100-0004S2       0.4/0.5 2.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0007S2       0.75/1 4.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0015S2       1.5/2 7.0 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0022S2       2.2/3 10.0 E2  106×150(157)×180(195) 94×170 M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0002T2       0.2/0.3 1.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) 70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
3-phase
230V plastic
housing
E2100-0004T2       0.4/0.5 2.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0007T2       0.75/1 4.5 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0015T2       1.5/2 7 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0022T2       2.2/3 10 E2  106×150(157)×180(195) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0030T2       3.0/4 12 E2  106×150(157)×180(195) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0040T2       4.0/5.5 17 E4  142×152(159)×235(248) 126×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0055T2       5.5/7.5 21 E5  161×170(177)×265(280) 146×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0075T2       7.5/10 30 E6  210×196(203)×340(358) 194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0110T2       11/15 40 E6  210×196(203)×340(358) 194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0007T3       0.75/1 2.0 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) 70×128 M4 Air- Cooling
3-phase
460V plastic
housing
E2100-0015T3       1.5/2 4.0 E1  80×135(142)×138(153) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0022T3       2.2/3 6.5 E2  106×150(157)×180(195) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0030T3       3.0/4 7.0 E2  106×150(157)×180(195) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0040T3       4.0/5.5 9.0 E2  106×150(157)×180(195) M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0055T3       5.5/7.5 12.0 E4  142×152(159)×235(248) 126×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0075T3       7.5/10 17.0 E4  142×152(159)×235(248) M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0110T3       11/15 23.0 E5  161×170(177)×265(280) 146×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0150T3       15/20 32.0 E5  161×170(177)×265(280) 146×225 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0185T3       18.5/25 38.0 E6  210×196(203)×340(358) 194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0220T3       22/30 44.0 E6  210×196(203)×340(358) 194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0300T3       30/40 60 E6  210×196(203)×340(358) 194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0370T3       37/50 75 E7  265×235(242)×435(465) 235×412 M6 Air- Cooling
E2100-0450T3       45/60 90 E7  265×235(242)×435(465) 235×412 M6 Air- Cooling
E2100-0550T3       55/75 110 C51  360×265×630 320×605 M8 Air- Cooling
3-phase
460V metal
housing
E2100-0750T3       75/100 150 C51  360×265×630 320×605 M8 Air- Cooling
E2100-0900T3       90/120 180 C61  410×300×765 370×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1100T3       110/150 220 C61  410×300×765 370×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1320T3       132/180 265 C61  410×300×765 370×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1600T3       160/220 320 C7  516×326×765 360×740 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-1850T3       185/245 360 C8  560×342×910 90×882 M10 Air- Cooling
E2100-0007T5       0.75/1 1.7 E2  M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0015T5       1.5/2 3.5 E2  M4 Air- Cooling
E2100-0022T5       2.2/3 4.5 E2  Air- Cooling
E2100-0030T5       3.0/4 5.5 E4  Air- Cooling
E2100-0040T5       4.0/5.5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0055T5       5.5/7.5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0075T5       7.5/10  Air- Cooling
Product List
E2100-0004S1       0.4/0.5 2.5 E2 94×170 M4 Self-Cooling
E2100-0007S1
E2100-0015S1

Input
Multifunctional Relay Output
10A 125VAC
NO/NC:3A 250VAC/30VDC
Multi-Analog Signal
(Voltage)Output 1:0-10V
Multi-Analog Signal
(Current)Output 2:0-20mA
Multifunctional
Output Terminals
Modbus RS-485
Main Loop  Terminals
Control Loop Terminals
Shielded Cable
Basic Wiring Diagram for Three-phase AC Drives(NPN type)
E2100-0110T5       11/15 19.0 E6  210×196(203)×340(358) 194×330 M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0150T5       15/20 23.0 E6  M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0185T5       18.5/25 27.0 E6  M5 Air- Cooling
E2100-0220T5       22/30 34.0 C4A  Air- Cooling
E2100-0300T5       30/40 41.0 C4A  Air- Cooling
E2100-0370T5       37/50 Air- Cooling
E2100-0450T5       45/60 Air- Cooling
E2100-0550T5       55/75  Air- Cooling
194×330210×196(203)×340(358)
194×330210×196(203)×340(358)
M6274×460315×250×476
M6274×460315×250×476